
Lavender Fields 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary - Residential BOND ROAD By unknown suspect smashing the communal glass 
front door of the venue apparently intending to 
gain entry and steal from within 

31/12/2020 
20:00:00 

01/01/2021 
06:54:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From M/V BOND ROAD By suspect shown being seen by the victim stealing 
cash from his car. 

15/01/2021 
02:00:00 

15/01/2021 
03:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Personal Property FAREWELL PLACE Robbery 15/01/2021 
15:30:00 

15/01/2021 
15:45:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary - Residential 182 RUNNYMEDE Burglary on garden shed 23/01/2021 
11:30:00 

23/01/2021 
16:02:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of M/V HAWKES ROAD Person unknown has taken victim's scooter, stolen 
number plate and victim has recovered scooter. 

20/01/2021 
18:00:00 

21/01/2021 
08:30:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

MOUNT ROAD Victim has had a brick thrown through her double 
glazed kitchen window smashing it. 

23/01/2021 
03:42:00 

  

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LIBERTY AVENUE By victim reporting her pedal cycle stolen at her 
home address by unknown suspect(s) 

23/01/2021 
15:30:00 

24/01/2021 
10:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From M/V BRANGWYN 
CRESCENT 

Suspect unknown has removed the front and rear 
number plates from victim's vehicle. 

25/01/2021 
11:00:00 

29/01/2021 
10:00:00 

 


