Lavender Fields

Lavender	Burglary - Residential	BOND ROAD	By unknown suspect smashing the communal glass	31/12/2020	01/01/2021
Fields			front door of the venue apparently intending to	20:00:00	06:54:00
			gain entry and steal from within		
Lavender	Theft From M/V	BOND ROAD	By suspect shown being seen by the victim stealing	15/01/2021	15/01/2021
Fields			cash from his car.	02:00:00	03:00:00
Lavender	Personal Property	FAREWELL PLACE	Robbery	15/01/2021	15/01/2021
Fields				15:30:00	15:45:00
Lavender	Burglary - Residential	182 RUNNYMEDE	Burglary on garden shed	23/01/2021	23/01/2021
Fields				11:30:00	16:02:00
Lavender	Theft/Taking of M/V	HAWKES ROAD	Person unknown has taken victim's scooter, stolen	20/01/2021	21/01/2021
Fields			number plate and victim has recovered scooter.	18:00:00	08:30:00
Lavender	Criminal Damage To a	MOUNT ROAD	Victim has had a brick thrown through her double	23/01/2021	
Fields	Dwelling		glazed kitchen window smashing it.	03:42:00	
Lavender	Theft/Taking of Pedal	LIBERTY AVENUE	By victim reporting her pedal cycle stolen at her	23/01/2021	24/01/2021
Fields	Cycles		home address by unknown suspect(s)	15:30:00	10:00:00
Lavender	Theft From M/V	BRANGWYN	Suspect unknown has removed the front and rear	25/01/2021	29/01/2021
Fields		CRESCENT	number plates from victim's vehicle.	11:00:00	10:00:00